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Thu Oct 10 6:29am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Casey

Ladies Pet

Captain Luck PPR2
Maulers D5

Floor

Drifting at Sea 6*

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Casey

MONGO

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos
Floor

Supernova

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Casey

MONGO

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos
Floor

Supernova

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Maulers D5

H-Town Pride

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2
H-Town Pride

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2
Maulers D5

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Maulers D5

H-Town Pride

126.10

93.70
132.40
132.05
134.35
150.10

113.45

88.40
109.20
115.40
128.45
107.40

86.65
93.55
146.30
110.30
132.85
120.80

98.30
102.70
83.40
106.75
99.90
127.40

121.70
156.50
110.95

92.50
118.40
120.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

MONGO

* Team Tsar

Woody Creek Gonzos
H-Town Pride
Supernova

Legion of Doom

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar
Maulers D5
H-Town Pride
Drifting at Sea 6*
Legion of Doom

* Team Tsar
Ladies Pet
H-Town Pride
Maulers D5
Legion of Doom
Drifting at Sea 6*

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos
Drifting at Sea 6*
Legion of Doom

Floor

Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos
Maulers D5

Floor

Supernova

Drifting at Sea 6*
Legion of Doom

Legion of Doom
Drifting at Sea 6*
H-Town Pride

Woody Creek Gonzos
Floor

Supernova

Drifting at Sea 6*
Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos
Captain Luck PPR2
Legion of Doom

Floor
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81.70
81.70
85.75
118.95
103.10
93.40

111.25
112.55
105.35
161.65
107.00
145.35

133.90
121.85
115.90
124.50
136.95
136.40

135.25
144.60
140.50
101.80
123.35
134.25

105.55
138.70
103.75
143.05
121.90
128.35
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Woody Creek Gonzos
H-Town Pride

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Casey

MONGO

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar

Woody Creek Gonzos
Maulers D5

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Casey

Ladies Pet

Captain Luck PPR2
Maulers D5

Floor

Drifting at Sea 6*

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Casey

MONGO

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos
Floor

Supernova

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Casey

MONGO

Captain Luck PPR2
Woody Creek Gonzos
Floor

Supernova

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Maulers D5
H-Town Pride
Legion of Doom
Floor

Supernova
Drifting at Sea 6*

H-Town Pride
Floor

Maulers D5
Drifting at Sea 6*
Legion of Doom
Supernova

Supernova

Legion of Doom
Captain Luck PPR2
Maulers D5

Floor

Drifting at Sea 6*

Floor

Captain Luck PPR2
Supernova

H-Town Pride
Legion of Doom
Drifting at Sea 6*

MONGO

* Team Tsar

Woody Creek Gonzos
H-Town Pride
Supernova

Legion of Doom

Ladies Pet

* Team Tsar
Maulers D5
H-Town Pride
Drifting at Sea 6*
Legion of Doom

* Team Tsar
Ladies Pet
H-Town Pride
Maulers D5
Legion of Doom
Drifting at Sea 6*
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

* Team Tsar
Captain Luck PPR2
Casey

Drifting at Sea 6*
Floor

H-Town Pride
Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom
Maulers D5
MONGO
Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

* Team Tsar
Captain Luck PPR2
Casey

Drifting at Sea 6*
Floor

H-Town Pride
Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom
Maulers D5
MONGO
Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

* Team Tsar
Captain Luck PPR2
Casey

Drifting at Sea 6*
Floor

H-Town Pride
Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom
Maulers D5
MONGO
Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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