# Legends of the Fall

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 10 6:29am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Casey	126.10	vs	MONGO	81.70
Ladies Pet	93.70	VS	* Team Tsar	81.70
Captain Luck PPR2	132.40	VS	Woody Creek Gonzos	85.75
Maulers D5	132.05	VS	H-Town Pride	118.95
Floor	134.35	vs	Supernova	103.10
Drifting at Sea 6*	150.10	VS	Legion of Doom	93.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Casey	113.45	VS	Ladies Pet	111.25
MONGO	88.40	VS	* Team Tsar	112.55
Captain Luck PPR2	109.20	VS	Maulers D5	105.35
Woody Creek Gonzos	115.40	VS	H-Town Pride	161.65
Floor	128.45	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*	107.00
Supernova	107.40	VS	Legion of Doom	145.35
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Casey	86.65	VS	* Team Tsar	133.90
MONGO	93.55	VS	Ladies Pet	121.85
Captain Luck PPR2	146.30	VS	H-Town Pride	115.90
Woody Creek Gonzos	110.30	VS	Maulers D5	124.50
Floor	132.85	VS	Legion of Doom	136.95
Supernova	120.80	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*	136.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Casey	98.30	VS	Captain Luck PPR2	135.25
MONGO	102.70	VS	Woody Creek Gonzos	144.60
Ladies Pet	83.40	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*	140.50
* Team Tsar	106.75	VS	Legion of Doom	101.80
Maulers D5	99.90	VS	Floor	123.35
H-Town Pride	127.40	VS	Supernova	134.25
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Casey	121.70	VS	Woody Creek Gonzos	105.55
MONGO	156.50	VS	Maulers D5	138.70
Ladies Pet	110.95	VS	Floor	103.75
* Team Tsar	92.50	VS	Supernova	143.05
Captain Luck PPR2 H-Town Pride	118.40 120.10	VS VS	Drifting at Sea 6* Legion of Doom	121.90 128.35
				1_0.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Casev		VS	Legion of Doom	
MONGO		vs	Drifting at Sea 6*	
Ladies Pet		VS	H-Town Pride	
* Team Tsar		VS	Woody Creek Gonzos	
Captain Luck PPR2		VS	Floor	
Maulers D5		vs	Supernova	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Casey		vs	Drifting at Sea 6*	
MONGO		vs	Supernova	
Ladies Pet		VS	Woody Creek Gonzos	
* Team Tsar		vs	Captain Luck PPR2	
Maulers D5		VS	Legion of Doom	
H-Town Pride		VS	Floor	

# Legends of the Fall

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 10 6:29am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Casey	VS	Maulers D5
MONGO	VS	H-Town Pride
Ladies Pet	vs	Legion of Doom
* Team Tsar	VS	Floor
Captain Luck PPR2	vs	Supernova
Woody Creek Gonzos	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Casey	VS	H-Town Pride
MONGO	vs	Floor
Ladies Pet	VS	Maulers D5
* Team Tsar	vs	Drifting at Sea 6*
Captain Luck PPR2	vs	Legion of Doom
Woody Creek Gonzos	VS	Supernova
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Casey	VS	Supernova
MONGO	vs	Legion of Doom
Ladies Pet	VS	Captain Luck PPR2
* Team Tsar	vs	Maulers D5
Woody Creek Gonzos	vs	Floor
H-Town Pride	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Casey	vs	Floor
MONGO	VS	Captain Luck PPR2
Ladies Pet	vs	Supernova
* Team Tsar	vs	H-Town Pride
Woody Creek Gonzos	vs	Legion of Doom
Maulers D5	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Casey	VS	MONGO
Ladies Pet	VS	* Team Tsar
Captain Luck PPR2	VS	Woody Creek Gonzos
Maulers D5	VS	H-Town Pride
Floor	VS	Supernova
Drifting at Sea 6*	VS	Legion of Doom
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Casey	VS	Ladies Pet
MONGO	VS	* Team Tsar
Captain Luck PPR2	VS	Maulers D5
Woody Creek Gonzos	VS	H-Town Pride
Floor	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*
Supernova	VS	Legion of Doom
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Casey	VS	* Team Tsar
MONGO	VS	Ladies Pet
Captain Luck PPR2	VS	H-Town Pride
Woody Creek Gonzos	VS	Maulers D5
Floor	VS	Legion of Doom
Supernova	VS	Drifting at Sea 6*



### Legends of the Fall

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 10 6:29am CT

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

\* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2

Casey

Drifting at Sea 6\*

Floor

H-Town Pride

Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom

Maulers D5

**MONGO** 

Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

No Games Scheduled

### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

\* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2

Casey

Drifting at Sea 6\*

Floor

H-Town Pride

Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom

Maulers D5

**MONGO** 

Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

\* Team Tsar

Captain Luck PPR2

Casey

Drifting at Sea 6\*

Floor

H-Town Pride

Ladies Pet

Legion of Doom

Maulers D5

**MONGO** 

Supernova

Woody Creek Gonzos

No Games Scheduled